Parts Information

Data card: W1K2130801A866156

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)  W1K2130801A866156

Vehicle model
Order number
Production number
Production plant
Shipment date

EC approval number

EC approval date
Major assemblies

Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Steering

Codes

Code  Designation

E 200 Sedan
0027840673

7959248

P0500

28.07.20
e1*2001/116*0501*46
27.04.20

Major assembly number

26492080077488

72500822990542

2133309304112018500634

2133309404112018500641

21335004141700260006

2134603902012018423202

01U MB Connect services for navigation

02B Operator's manual + service booklet-German

02) Conversion world manufacturer to Mercedes-Benz AG (DSV)
085 World manufacturer conversion to Mercedes-Benz AG

0B3 Vehicle production location Sindelfingen

110 Fuel quantity for self-pickups

14U Smartphone integration

16P ME vehicle

16U Apple Carplay smartphone integration

17U Android Auto smartphone integration

1A1 No code designations currently available

1B3 Communication module ECE version

20U Keyless rental

218 Rear view camera

21A No code designations currently available

229L  Germany

233 Adaptive cruise control Plus (DISTRONIC PLUS)

235 Active Parking Assist
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Variant

Object number

A264010670

2572702000

2134603902

5

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales

sales


https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/26492080077488(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/26492080077488(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72500822990542(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72500822990542(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

23P

249

255B

260

266

270

275

287

294

299

2A7

2U1

2U8

2XXL

309

30P

332B

33U

351

355

365

367

39V

3A3

3U6

414

421

431

446

463

469

475

500

Designation

Drive package

Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors
MB-Mobilo with DSB and GGD

Model badge on trunk lid - Omission

DISTRONIC PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (DTR+Q)
GPS aerial

Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirror)
Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment
Kneebag

PRE-SAFE®

No code designations currently available

AIRPANEL

Alternative refrigerant

Federal Republic of Germany

Double cup holder

Stowage facility package

Language of instrument cluster/HU - German
Mercedes me connect - extended connectivity

eCall emergency call system

Extended MBUX functions

HERMES communications module LTE

Hard drive navigation

Live Traffic capability

Speed/load index 98Y XL+100 Y XL

No code designations currently available

HU country set for ECE/RoW

Electric sunroof, glass version

9-speed automatic transmission

Steering wheel gearshift buttons/steering wheel gearshift paddles - electroplated
Touchpad

Head-up display

Different tire inflation pressure

Tire pressure monitor (TPM)

Electrically folding exterior mirrors
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

502

513

51B

51U

537

546

549

550

580

5A1

600A

601A

628

642

666

677

6A2

6P5

70B

728

772

776

798

7A1

7A5

7B4

7U0

868

873

875

876

891

897

Designation

Free map data updates for 3 years

Traffic Sign Assist

Rating, country group EURO-NCAP

Headliner, black fabric

DAB digital radio standard (Digital Audio Broadcast)
Active Speed Limit Assist

Connect 20 HIGH (NTG6)

Trailer coupling with ESP® trailer stabilisation
Air-conditioning system

No code designations currently available
Fabric/imitation leather/microfiber

FABRIC / LEATHERETTE / MICROFIBER - BLACK / ANTHRA
INTELLIGENT HEADLAMP CONTROL PLUS (IHC+)
Dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks
AVANTGARDE /standard suspension

No code designations currently available

Sales control code for code 475 request

Safety vest - driver

Center console in PMMA version (9051)

AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts

Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels
Pre-installation for DAB digital radio standard
No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

WIPPS countries WEU+COC

Hood - powerdome

YoM 20/1

Central display size L

Left and right driver's seat heating

Heated windscreen washer system

Interior Light package

Premium ambiance illumination

Front wireless telephone charging
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

8U6

8u7

8uU8

916

927

961

969

992U

998

A025

A104

A208

AA6

BO1

B10

B59

DB3

DN2

F213

FW

GO11

GA

GA7

H41

HA

K11

K13

K26

K27

K31

K33

K34

K37

Designation

Assistance system steering wheel control changeover

Rear passenger compartment seat belt with belt force limiter and Softst.

i-Size marking (ISOFIX successor)

Fuel tank with large capacity - Volume 1
Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology
Exhaust system with OPF, generation 2.0
COC document for Euro6 tech. with reg. cert. Part 2
Selenite gray - metallic finish

Steuercode Umstellung WLTP mit RDE

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
POWER VARIANT UPRATED 1

EQ Boost Startergenerator

Fuel tank system for EU6D standard

Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Model series 213

Sedan

No code designations currently available
Automatic transmission

No code designations currently available
Trim elements - Aluminum Shine (2B51)
Rear axle

Adaptive brake light, flashing

Control code for service interval 25000 km
Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)

Software control for unpowered in position "D"
Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03
Extended restart in stop-and-go traffic
Route-based speed adaptation
Deactivation of locking feedback via horn

No code designations currently available
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
production
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
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sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
L5C Supersport steering wheel - leather deep-embossed sales
LS1 Body-in-white load stage 1/1.5 sales
MO013  Derated engine sales
M20 Displacement 2.0 liter sales
M264  Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M264 sales
NOS Plant control code - LS1.5 in Building 7 sales
N2A Plant control code sales
P29 AMG Line interior/AMG sport package interior sales
P31 AMG Line exterior/AMG sport package exterior sales
P35 Lighting package sales
P44 Parking package sales
P49 MIRROR PACKAGE sales
PBF Connectivity Package Mid sales
PzB Control code for Sales sales
Pzv Control code for Sales sales
RO1 Summer tyres sales
R66 run-flat tyres sales
RZI AMG double-spoke wheels 19" with mixed tires sales
uo1 Rear belt status indicator sales
uo9 Instrument panel and beltline leather-clad (embossed imitation leather) sales
u10 Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition sales
u19 Augmented reality video sales
u22 Lumbar support adjustment sales
u26 Floor mats - AMG sales
u29 Sports braking system sales
u6o Pedestrian protection - Active hood sales
VL Left front axle half sales
VR Right front axle half sales
Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 601 - FABRIC / LEATHERETTE / MICROFIBER - BLACK / ANTHRA

Additional information on interior equipment 600 - Fabric/imitation leather/microfiber

Paint
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Parts Information

Use Code Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 992 Selenite gray - metallic finish
Tires

Tire manufacturer PIRELLI

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 26492080077488
Factory engine item number A2640106705
Factory transmission number 72500822990542

Factory transmission item number 2572702000
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