Data card: W1K2130801A866156

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)	W1K2130801A866156
Vehicle model	E 200 Sedan
Order number	0027840673
Production number	7959248
Production plant	P0500
Shipment date	28.07.20
EC approval number	e1*2001/116*0501*46
EC approval date	27.04.20
M	

Major assemblies

			Major assembly number	Variant	Object nun	nber
-	Engine		<u>26492080077488</u>		A26401067	05
_	Transmi	ssion	72500822990542		257270200	0
_	Front a	kle, left	2133309304112018500634			
_	Front a	kle, right	2133309404112018500641			
-	Rear ax	le	21335004141700260006			
_	Steering	5	2134603902012018423202		213460390	2
(Codes					
	Code	Designation				Code type
-	01U	MB Connect serv	vices for navigation			sales
_	02B	Operator's manu	al + service booklet-German			sales
_	02J	Conversion world	d manufacturer to Mercedes-Benz AG (DSV	/)		sales
-	085	World manufactu	urer conversion to Mercedes-Benz AG			sales
-	0B3	Vehicle production	on location Sindelfingen			sales
	110	Fuel quantity for	self-pickups			sales
_	14U	Smartphone inte	gration			sales
_	16P	ME vehicle				sales
_	16U	Apple Carplay sn	nartphone integration			sales
_	17U	Android Auto sm	artphone integration			sales
_	1A1	No code designa	tions currently available			production
_	1B3	Communication	module ECE version			sales
_	20U	Keyless rental				sales
_	218	Rear view camer	а			sales
_	21A	No code designa	tions currently available			production
	229L	Germany				sales
	233	Adaptive cruise of	control Plus (DISTRONIC PLUS)			sales

sales

235 Active Parking Assist

© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code	Designation	Code type
23P	Drive package	sales
249	Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors	sales
255B	MB-Mobilo with DSB and GGD	sales
260	Model badge on trunk lid - Omission	sales
266	DISTRONIC PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (DTR+Q)	sales
270	GPS aerial	sales
275	Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirror)	sales
287	Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment	sales
294	Kneebag	sales
299	PRE-SAFE®	sales
2A7	No code designations currently available	production
2U1	AIRPANEL	sales
2U8	Alternative refrigerant	sales
2XXL	Federal Republic of Germany	sales
309	Double cup holder	sales
30P	Stowage facility package	sales
332B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - German	sales
33U	Mercedes me connect - extended connectivity	sales
351	eCall emergency call system	sales
355	Extended MBUX functions	sales
362	HERMES communications module LTE	sales
365	Hard drive navigation	sales
367	Live Traffic capability	sales
39V	Speed/load index 98Y XL+100 Y XL	sales
3A3	No code designations currently available	production
3U6	HU country set for ECE/RoW	sales
414	Electric sunroof, glass version	sales
421	9-speed automatic transmission	sales
431	Steering wheel gearshift buttons/steering wheel gearshift paddles - electroplated	sales
446	Touchpad	sales
463	Head-up display	sales
469	Different tire inflation pressure	sales
475	Tire pressure monitor (TPM)	sales
500	Electrically folding exterior mirrors	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
502	Free map data updates for 3 years	sales
513	Traffic Sign Assist	sales
51B	Rating, country group EURO-NCAP	sales
51U	Headliner, black fabric	sales
537	DAB digital radio standard (Digital Audio Broadcast)	sales
546	Active Speed Limit Assist	sales
549	Connect 20 HIGH (NTG6)	sales
550	Trailer coupling with ESP® trailer stabilisation	sales
580	Air-conditioning system	sales
5A1	No code designations currently available	production
600A	Fabric/imitation leather/microfiber	sales
601A	FABRIC / LEATHERETTE / MICROFIBER - BLACK / ANTHRA	sales
628	INTELLIGENT HEADLAMP CONTROL PLUS (IHC+)	sales
642	Dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic	sales
666	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks	sales
677	AVANTGARDE/standard suspension	sales
6A2	No code designations currently available	production
6P5	Sales control code for code 475 request	sales
70B	Safety vest - driver	sales
728	Center console in PMMA version (9051)	sales
772	AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts	sales
776	Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels	sales
79B	Pre-installation for DAB digital radio standard	sales
7A1	No code designations currently available	production
7A5	No code designations currently available	production
7B4	WIPPS countries WEU+COC	sales
7U0	Hood - powerdome	sales
801	YoM 20/1	sales
868	Central display size L	sales
873	Left and right driver's seat heating	sales
875	Heated windscreen washer system	sales
876	Interior Light package	sales
891	Premium ambiance illumination	sales
897	Front wireless telephone charging	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
8U6	Assistance system steering wheel control changeover	sales
8U7	Rear passenger compartment seat belt with belt force limiter and Softst.	sales
8U8	i-Size marking (ISOFIX successor)	sales
916	Fuel tank with large capacity - Volume 1	sales
927	Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology	sales
961	Exhaust system with OPF, generation 2.0	sales
969	COC document for Euro6 tech. with reg. cert. Part 2	sales
992U	Selenite gray - metallic finish	sales
998	Steuercode Umstellung WLTP mit RDE	sales
A025	No code designations currently available	production
A104	No code designations currently available	production
A208	No code designations currently available	production
AA6	POWER VARIANT UPRATED 1	sales
B01	EQ Boost Startergenerator	sales
B10	Fuel tank system for EU6D standard	sales
B59	Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)	sales
DB3	No code designations currently available	sales
DN2	No code designations currently available	sales
F213	Model series 213	sales
FW	Sedan	sales
G011	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	Automatic transmission	sales
GA7	No code designations currently available	production
H41	Trim elements - Aluminum Shine (2B51)	sales
HA	Rear axle	sales
K11	Adaptive brake light, flashing	sales
K13	Control code for service interval 25000 km	sales
K26	Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)	sales
K27	Software control for unpowered in position "D"	sales
K31	Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03	sales
K33	Extended restart in stop-and-go traffic	sales
K34	Route-based speed adaptation	sales
K37	Deactivation of locking feedback via horn	sales
L	No code designations currently available	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
L5C	Supersport steering wheel - leather deep-embossed	sales
LS1	Body-in-white load stage 1/1.5	sales
M013	Derated engine	sales
M20	Displacement 2.0 liter	sales
M264	Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M264	sales
NOS	Plant control code - LS1.5 in Building 7	sales
N2A	Plant control code	sales
P29	AMG Line interior/AMG sport package interior	sales
P31	AMG Line exterior/AMG sport package exterior	sales
P35	Lighting package	sales
P44	Parking package	sales
P49	MIRROR PACKAGE	sales
PBF	Connectivity Package Mid	sales
PZB	Control code for Sales	sales
PZV	Control code for Sales	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
R66	run-flat tyres	sales
RZI	AMG double-spoke wheels 19" with mixed tires	sales
U01	Rear belt status indicator	sales
U09	Instrument panel and beltline leather-clad (embossed imitation leather)	sales
U10	Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition	sales
U19	Augmented reality video	sales
U22	Lumbar support adjustment	sales
U26	Floor mats - AMG	sales
U29	Sports braking system	sales
U60	Pedestrian protection - Active hood	sales
VL	Left front axle half	sales
VR	Right front axle half	sales

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment

601 - FABRIC / LEATHERETTE / MICROFIBER - BLACK / ANTHRA

Additional information on interior equipment 600 - Fabric/imitation leather/microfiber

Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	992		Selenite gray - metallic finish
Tires			
Tire manufacturer			PIRELLI
Genuine majo	r asser	nbly	
Factory engine number		26492080077488	
Factory engine item	number	A2640106705	
Factory transmission	number	72500822990542	

Factory transmission item number 2572702000